
Public Affairs:
David Keim
Phone: (865) 576-9122
E-mail: keimdm@ornl.gov
Small Business Program:
Cassandra McGee Stuart, Manager, Small Business Programs
Phone: (865) 576-3560
E-mail: mcgeecm@ornl.gov
Website: http://info.ornl.gov/sites/sbpo/default.aspx

Public Affairs:
Allen Schubert
Phone: (865) 576-5684
E-mail: allen.schubert@ettp.doe.gov
Small Business Program:
Karen Reeve, Small Business Program Manager
Phone: (865) 576-5643
E-mail: karen.reeve@ettp.doe.gov
Website: http://www.ucor.com

Public Affairs:
Pam Bonee
Phone: (865) 576-3147
E-mail: pam.bonee@orau.gov
Small Business Program:
Rebecca Crowe, ORAU Small Business Program Manager
Phone: (865) 241-6634
E-mail: Rebecca.Crowe@orau.org or
	   smallbusiness@orau.org
Website: http://www.orau.org
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Public Affairs:
William (Bill) Reis
Phone: (865) 241-4859
E-mail: reiswg1@y12.doe.gov
Small Business Program:
Lisa Copeland, Manager Socioeconomic Programs
Phone: (865) 576-2090
E-mail: copelandl@y12.doe.gov
Website: http://www.y12.doe.gov/suppliers/socioeconomic-programs
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Public Affairs:
Debbie Magaldi
Phone: (757) 269-5102
E-mail: magaldi@jlab.org
Small Business Program:
Danny Lloyd, Small Business Program Manager
Phone: (757) 269-7121
E-mail: lloyd@jlab.org
Website:http://www.jlab.org/div_dept/Admin/business/smbusn.html

Public Affairs:
Greg Koller
Phone: (509) 372-4864
E-mail: greg.koller@pnl.gov 
Small Business Program:
Kerry T. Bass, Small Business Program Manager
Phone: (509) 371-7526
E-mail: smallbusiness@pnnl.gov
Website: http://www.pnnl.gov/contracts/smallbusiness

Public Affairs:
Bridget Waller
Phone: (865) 241-4287
Cell: (865) 963-5659
E-mail: correllbb@y12.doe.gov
Procurement:
Elaine Najmola, Purchasing Group Manager
Phone: (865) 241-1241
E-mail: upfprocurement@y12.doe.gov

Public Affairs:
Neil Calder
Phone: (650) 926-2204/(650) 926-8707
E-mail: neil.calder@slac.stanford.edu
Small Business Program:
Dan DeMott, Small Business Program Manager
Phone: (650) 926-4616
E-mail: ddemott@slac.stanford.edu
Website: https://www6.slac.stanford.edu/general/doing
	     business-with-slac.aspx


